
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

23

20

10

30

3

15

73

81

17

80

666

72

162

31

71

115

62

68

Name

Petra Stodulková
Petr Finstrle st.
Libor Čužna
Ivo Polášek
Libor Mec
David Čužna
Jiří Černý
Juraj Porkert
Jan Dostalík
Lubomír  Škarda
Josef Záruba ml.
Robert Matuška
Vít Goluch
Adam Konečný
Andrea Schmid
Zdeněk Veselý
Petr Goluch
Daniel Landa

Class

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Best Tm

1:00.999

1:07.812

1:09.166

1:09.201

1:09.512

1:09.520

1:10.634

1:11.514

1:12.457

1:13.811

1:13.897

1:14.610

1:16.062

1:17.542

1:17.586

1:18.013

1:20.467

2nd Best

1:02.004

1:11.282

1:11.996

1:10.376

1:12.479

1:14.078

1:12.509

1:13.320

1:12.728

1:15.076

1:14.665

1:14.838

1:17.120

1:17.554

1:29.541

1:20.748

1:20.795

Laps

3

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

6

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Moravský pohár

HONDA 390

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:14:14

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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